
Undergraduate Graduate TCU Total

Male

Female 59%

41%

5,743

3,961

57%

43%

956

719

59%

41%

6,699

4,680

Full-Time
Part-Time 3%

97%
256
9,448

8%
92%

126
1,549

3%
97%

382
10,997

Minority 28%2,676 30%501 28%3,177

Minority 29%668 42%186

Baccalaureate Entering First-Year and Transfer

Texas

Out-of-State

International

Unknown 0%

4%

47%

49%

16

388

4,531

4,769

0%

5%

21%

73%

1

91

354

1,229

0%

4%

43%

53%

17

479

4,885

5,998

Headcount by College/School
Undergraduate Graduate TCU Total

AddRan College of Liberal Arts

Bob Schieffer College of Communication

College of Education

College of Fine Arts

College of Science & Engineering

Harris College of Nursing & Health Sciences

Neeley School of Business

TCU and UNTHSC School of Medicine

School of Interdisciplinary Studies

Graduate Studies & Research

Extended Education 0%

0%

26%

13%

20%

9%

3%

12%

15%

15

30

2,542

1,306

1,948

917

331

1,134

1,481

0%

7%

25%

25%

7%

5%

15%

2%

14%

1

119

411

412

125

82

259

33

233

0%

0%

0%

1%

26%

15%

18%

9%

5%

10%

15%

15

1

30

119

2,953

1,718

2,073

999

590

1,167

1,714

First-Year

Male Female Total

Transfer

Male Female Total

Applied

Accepted

% Accepted

% Yield

Enrolled 2,287

22.5%

48.0%

10,155

21,145

1,412

22.2%

49.0%

6,374

13,020

875

23.1%

46.5%

3,781

8,125

443

53.8%

62.9%

823

1,309

261

52.3%

61.5%

499

811

182

56.2%

65.1%

324

498

First-Year Transfer

Texas

Out-of-State

International

Unknown 0%

3%

53%

45%

7

58

1,202

1,020

4%

21%

75%

19

91

333

Undergraduate

Graduate

TCU Total 100%

15%

85%

11,379

1,675

9,704

Headcount

161,985

18,607

143,378

Credit Hours

11,124

1,591

9,533

FTE*

www.ir.tcu.eduInstitutional Research 10050 (last update 1/26/21)

TCU Quick Reference Fall 2020

<1% <1% <1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

* formula in Fact Book Formulas page

2%

<1%

<1%



Total Operating
Revenues
$561,490K

Tuition

Fees

Room

Board

Books/Supplies

Personal

Total Cost $70,428

$3,828

$900

$5,700

$8,340

$90

$51,570

Cost of Attendance 2020-21

Bachelor's

Master's

Doctorate

Diploma

Certificate 41

14

103

465

2,157

Undergrad 48.4%

Graduation Rates
Fall 2014 Cohort

First-Year Retention     91.7%

First-Year 89.6%

Living on Campus

Countries
(excluding US)

76

33

66

States

Undergraduate

Graduate

TCU Total 50

45

50

Geographic Representation

Bachelor

Minor

Master

Doctoral

Certificate/Diploma

Concentration/
Emphasis

Teacher Certification 24

28

24

38

72

79

116

Areas of Study

Male Female

First-Year 55.9%40.0%

Greek Life

Undergraduate 53.1%41.7%

Within 4 Years

Within 5 years

Within 6 years 82.0%

81.2%

70.0%

Degrees Awarded
2019-20

25th Percentile Average 75th Percentile

ACT 3127.825

Entering First-Year Admission Test Scores

SAT 131012151120

Male Female Total

First-Year

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Unclassified
Undergraduate

Master's

Doctorate

Unclassified
Graduate

40

679

956

49

2,884

2,399

2,254

2,118

13

422

521

15

1,720

1,391

1,340

1,277

27

257

435

34

1,164

1,008

914

841

Academic Classification*

Total
Investments
$1,926,238K

Alumni Participation

Total Dollars $59,243,838

12.0%

Voluntary Support

Average Age

Undergraduate

Graduate 30.3

20.6

First-Year 18.4

Full-time 717

Full-Time Faculty

Female

Male 50%

50%

357

360

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black/African American

Hispanic/Latino

International

Multi-Ethnic

Unknown Ethnicity

White 77%

0%

0%

2%

5%

5%

8%

1%

551

3

3

14

38

39

60

9

Tenure 50%356

Terminal Degree 87%622

Full-time Part-time Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Instructor

Lecturer

Instructional Staff

Adjunct Faculty

Total 1,163

328

58

38

89

196

240

214

446

328

58

4

1

35

11

9

717

34

88

161

229

205

Faculty by Rank*
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*based on credit hours earned, not years at TCU

*excludes 48 Graduate Teaching Assistants


