TCU Quick Reference Fall 2020

	Hea	dcount		* form	Faula in Fact Book Formula	TE* as page	Cre	edit Hours
Undergraduate	9,704	85%			Ç	9,533		143,378
Graduate	1,675	15%			<u> </u>	1,591		18,607
TCU Total	11,379	100%			1:	1,124		161,985
			Undergraduat	te	Gradu	ate	TCU To	otal
Male			3,961	41%	719	43%	4,680	41%
Female			5,743	59%	956	57%	6,699	59%
Full-Time			9,448	97%	1,549	92%	10,997	97%
Part-Time			256	3%	126	8%	382	3%
Texas			4,769	49%	1,229	73%	5,998	53%
Out-of-State			4,531	47%	354	21%	4,885	43%

4%

<1%

28%

501

5%

<1%

30%

479

17

3,177

4%

<1%

28%

388

16

2,676

Headcount by College/School

International

Unknown

Minority

	Undergradua	ite	Gradu	ıate	TCU T	otal
AddRan College of Liberal Arts	1,481	15%	233	14%	1,714	15%
Bob Schieffer College of Communication	1,134	12%	33	2%	1,167	10%
College of Education	331	3%	259	15%	590	5%
College of Fine Arts	917	9%	82	5%	999	9%
College of Science & Engineering	1,948	20%	125	7%	2,073	18%
Harris College of Nursing & Health Sciences	1,306	13%	412	25%	1,718	15%
Neeley School of Business	2,542	26%	411	25%	2,953	26%
TCU and UNTHSC School of Medicine			119	7%	119	1%
School of Interdisciplinary Studies	30	<1%			30	<1%
Graduate Studies & Research			1	<1%	1	<1%
Extended Education	15	<1%			15	<1%

Baccalaureate Entering First-Year and Transfer

	First-Year		Transfer			
	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total
Applied	8,125	13,020	21,145	498	811	1,309
Accepted	3,781	6,374	10,155	324	499	823
% Accepted	46.5%	49.0%	48.0%	65.1%	61.5%	62.9%
% Yield	23.1%	22.2%	22.5%	56.2%	52.3%	53.8%
Enrolled	875	1,412	2,287	182	261	443

	First-Year		Transf	er
Texas	1,020	45%	333	75%
Out-of-State	1,202	53%	91	21%
International	58	2%	19	4%
Unknown	7	<1%		
Minority	668	29%	186	42%

TCU Quick Reference Fall 2020

Full-Time Faculty

Full-time		717
Female	360	50%
Male	357	50%
American Indian/Alaska Native	9	1%
Asian	60	8%
Black/African American	39	5%
Hispanic/Latino	38	5%
International	14	2%
Multi-Ethnic	3	0%
Unknown Ethnicity	3	0%
White	551	77%
Tenure	356	50%
Terminal Degree	622	87%

Faculty by Rank*

*excludes 48 Graduate Teaching Assistants					
	Full-time	Part-time	Total		
Professor	205	9	214		
Associate Professor	229	11	240		
Assistant Professor	161	35	196		
Instructor	88	1	89		
Lecturer	34	4	38		
Instructional Staff		58	58		
Adjunct Faculty		328	328		
Total	717	446	1,163		

Cost of Attendance 2020-21

Tuition	\$51,570
Fees	\$90
Room	\$8,340
Board	\$5,700
Books/Supplies	\$900
Personal	\$3,828
Total Cost	\$70,428

Voluntary Support

Alumni Participation	12.0%
Total Dollars	\$59,243,838

Total Operating Revenues

Total Investments

\$561,490K \$1,926,238

Graduation Rates Fall 2014 Cohort

Within 4 Years	70.0%
Within 5 years	81.2%
Within 6 years	82.0%

Degrees Awarded 2019-20

Bachelor's	2,157
Master's	465
Doctorate	103
Diploma	14
Certificate	41

First-Year Retention 91.7%

Living on Campus

First-Year	89.6%
Undergrad	48.4%

Greek Life

	Male	Female
First-Year	40.0%	55.9%
Undergraduate	41.7%	53.1%

Geographic Representation

	States	Countries (excluding US)
Undergraduate	50	66
Graduate	45	33
TCU Total	50	76

Average Age

First-Year	18.4
Undergraduate	20.6
Graduate	30.3

Entering First-Year Admission Test Scores

	25th Percentile	Average	75th Percentile
ACT	25	27.8	31
SAT	1120	1215	1310

Academic Classification*

*based on credit hours earned, not years at TCU

	Male	Female	Total
First-Year	841	1,277	2,118
Sophomore	914	1,340	2,254
Junior	1,008	1,391	2,399
Senior	1,164	1,720	2,884
Unclassified Undergraduate	34	15	49
Master's	435	521	956
Doctorate	257	422	679
Unclassified Graduate	27	13	40

Areas of Study

Bachelor	116
Minor	79
Master	72
Doctoral	38
Certificate/Diploma	24
Concentration/ Emphasis	28
Teacher Certification	24